

Contractor Name:			D.I.J. Construction, Inc.			
Bid Form County Road Seal Coat FY 25 Williamson County, Texas						
ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
316	6077	AGGR (TY-B GR-4S SAC-A)	CY	3,675	\$ 99.00	\$ 363,825.00
316	6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	183,765	\$ 3.79	\$ 696,469.35
500	6001	MOBILIZATION*	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
662	6111	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y - 2	EA	5	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00
666	6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	74	\$ 12.00	\$ 888.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	312	\$ 3.00	\$ 936.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	74	\$ 12.00	\$ 888.00
666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	284	\$ 3.00	\$ 852.00
666	6302	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	312	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,029.60
666	6314	RE PM W / RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	284	\$ 3.30	\$ 937.20
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	5	\$ 12.00	\$ 60.00
					Project Total	\$ 1,177,935.15